
BEG 54 FT S OF NE COR OF NW1/4 O
RUN S 290 FT, W 297.08 FT, N 290
E 297.08 FT TO POB, EX RD R/W. A

HUGHES ALFRED III/HEATON BRANDI
680 SW BARWICK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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XFOB:1:1: DELWOOD M H

2021HX Base Yr

678 SW BARWICK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,471 83.6100 50.17 73,800 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  50% - 2021 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 28,898

FOP 88 35 31 622

1,528 1,471 29,520

BAS= W60 S24 E33 FOP= S8 E11N8 W11$ E27 N24$.
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1 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

13,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 31,680


